
Swim	Time Sub	event First	name Last	name Email Swim	Time

1 750m	Swim Alex Bacon karenabacon@gmail.com 11:38

2 750m	Swim Annabelle	 Garthside	 Lisa.garthside@btinternet.com 12:04

3 750m	Swim	-	NW Graham Larson graham.larson@hotmail.com 15:12

1 3km	Swim Ben Jackson Julia.jackson3@ntlworld.com 22:35

2 1500m	Swim	-	NW Bruno Kempster barnabykempster@hotmail.com 23:00

3 1500m	Swim Zebina george agnes111074@yahoo.co.uk 23:16

4 1500m	Swim Matthew Aldred Stu.vicki@btinternet.com 23:47

5 1500m	Swim Daniella Hoyland gxproperty@gmail.com 23:50

6 1500m	Swim Ida	 Burrows 23:51

7 1500m	Swim	-	NW Barnaby Kempster barnabykempster@hotmail.com 24:17

8 1500m	Swim Peter Green peter8green@hotmail.com 24:33

9 1500m	Swim Luke McGarvie sarah.mcgarvie@btinternet.com 27:02

10 1500m	Swim Thaneson Chen chenlilian76@ymail.com 27:48

11 1500m	Swim Dan Blake dan.blake@dsl.pipex.com 29:01

12 1500m	Swim Matthew Snelling	 Mattysnell76@aol.com 34:59

13 1500m	Swim Nicholas Howard nick.howard@yahoo.co.uk 36:25

1 3km	Swim Ross McGarvie sarah.mcgarvie@btinternet.com 43:24

2 3km	Swim Pip Bennett pip_bennett@hotmail.com 43:33

3 3km	Swim Shawn	 Morgan shawn.morgan@Ntworld.com 45:51

4 3km	Swim Luca Staines zoe.staines@btinternet.com 47:36

5 3km	Swim Talia Staines zoe.staines@btinternet.com 48:17

6 3km	Swim Anna Owens aprilowens@btinternet.com 48:18

7 3km	Swim Sadie Lucas robandvictoria@btinterent.com 49:33

8 3km	Swim Sarah Marsh poshbird1977@yahoo.co.uk 57:38

9 3km	Swim	-	NW Naomi White nome124@hotmail.com 58:00

0 3km	Swim Heather Larson heather.larson@hotmail.com 58:07

11 3km	Swim Paula Robinson probinson59@aol.com 58:07

12 3km	Swim Kevin Ormerod Kevinormerod59@hotmail.com 59:57

13 3km	Swim Tony Brook tonyb@totally.co.uk 01:01:01

14 3km	Swim Stephen Thurkettle stephenthurkettle@me.com 01:02:20

15 3km	Swim Neil Edwards neiledwards61@gmail.com 01:05:25

16 3km	Swim Sam Tomkins samtomkins@yahoo.co.uk 01:05:53

17 3km	Swim James Cook j@mescook.com 01:10:49

18 3km	Swim Laura McGill lauramcgill@live.co.uk 01:12:46


